Terms of Service

Welcome to BarScore Al! We're excited to help you in your bar exam preparation journey. Our tool is designed to provide valuable feedback and scores for your essay responses, aiding you in your study process. By using BarScore Al, you agree to the following terms to ensure a smooth and beneficial experience for everyone.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By using BarScore AI, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms of Service. If you do not agree to these terms, please do not use the service.

2. Description of Service

BarScore AI is a tool designed to provide feedback and scores for bar exam essay responses. The service is provided "as is" and "as available," and we make no guarantees regarding the accuracy, completeness, or reliability of the results.

3. No Guarantees

BarScore Al does not guarantee that using our service will result in passing the bar exam or achieving any specific outcomes. The feedback and scores are intended to assist in preparation but should not be solely relied upon.

4. Intellectual Property

All content, including but not limited to software, text, graphics, and logos, provided by BarScore Al are the property of BarScore Al and are protected by applicable intellectual property laws. Users are not permitted to copy, distribute, modify, or create derivative works without explicit permission.

5. Limitation of Liability

To the fullest extent permitted by law, BarScore AI, its affiliates, and its licensors shall not be liable for any indirect, incidental, special, consequential, or punitive damages, or any loss of profits or revenues, whether incurred directly or indirectly, or any loss of data, use, goodwill, or other intangible losses, resulting from your use of the service.

6. Indemnification

You agree to indemnify and hold harmless BarScore Al and its affiliates, officers, agents, and employees from any claim or demand, including reasonable attorneys' fees, made by any third party due to or arising out of your use of the service, your violation of these Terms of Service, or your violation of any rights of another.

7. Refund Policy

All sales are final. BarScore Al does not offer refunds under any circumstances.

8. Modifications to the Service

BarScore AI reserves the right to modify or discontinue, temporarily or permanently, the service (or any part thereof) with or without notice. You agree that BarScore AI shall not be liable to you or to any third party for any modification, suspension, or discontinuance of the service.

9. Governing Law

These Terms of Service and any separate agreements whereby we provide you services shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the jurisdiction in which BarScore Al operates, without regard to its conflict of law provisions.

10. Changes to Terms of Service

BarScore AI reserves the right to change these Terms of Service at any time. We will notify you of significant changes to our Terms of Service by placing a prominent notice on our site. Your continued use of the service after such modifications will constitute your acknowledgment of the modified Terms of Service and agreement to abide and be bound by the modified Terms of Service.

11. Contact Information

If you have any questions about these Terms of Service, please contact us at support@barscoreai.com.